ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

PN STARR o

Washington County Jail

“& 72K >" 15015 62nd St. N.
g g Stillwater, MN 55082

Active Inmates as of: 7/23/2025 10:00:07 PM

651-430-7900
‘Inmate Count: 128
‘Last Name First Name MI
AKHIGBE Alfred
ALLEN Laporsha Victoria
AMMERMAN Alisha Marie
ARAB Musharaf Zainab
ARRINGTON Ciarra Cianna
ATCHISON Calvin
AVALOS Raul Jr
BADER Erik Lawrence
BAUMAN Danielle Nicole
BEARD Antonio James
BECK Sonja Rachel
BERGQUIST Kristy Lynn
BILLS Sirvontes Demico
BLAIR William Termain
BORRMAN Timothy Jeffrey
BOUDREAU Cory Michael
CARBAJAL PINEDA Geser Alexander
CARLSON Devin Nathaniel
CAVALIER Bradley Laurence
CERNEY Mark William
CHANG Toua Hong
CHAVEZ Tia Marie
CRAWFORD Kenneth Jagger
CROSS Julian Lamar
DURAN PELAIS Jorge Ignacio
EDWARDS Jie Jassari
ELLENBERGER Richard Allen

v1.1 3/25

JID #
J00019620

J00024311
J00018864
J00024337
J00020436
J00024977
J00017304
J00002334
J00020394
J00021123
J00016030
J00009947
JO0015778
J00022291
J00007624
J00024987
J00020218
J00001258
JO0000726
J00002163
J00011730
JO0003136
JO0003467
J00023328
J00019036
J00020732
J00024499

Booking Date [Booking#

01/02/25
07/11/25
07/15/25
04/24/25
07/01/25
07/13/25
05/16/25
04/18/25
07/01/25
07/18/25
07/22/25
07/12/25
06/17/25
08/19/24
05/24/25
07/23/25
06/03/25
07/19/25
06/12/25
07/18/25
05/12/25
05/27/25
04/18/25
07/15/25
07/14/25
01/21/25
05/10/25

DATE 07/23/2025 TIME 10:00:07

2501024
2507169
2507235
2504377
2507014
2507202
2505234
2504262
2507010
2507276
2507345
2507187
2506239
2408314
2505337
2507356
2506023
2507293
2506177
2507281
2505177
2505385
2504277
2507236
2507215
2501306
2505149

Release Est. |# Days ‘

09/11/25

07/31/25

09/13/25

08/20/25
01/01/00

01/01/00
01/01/00

202
12
8
90
22
10
68
96
22
5
1
11
36
338
60
0
50
4
41
5
72
57
96
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

PN STARR o

“&/ 73K = 15015 62nd St. N.

Mg

A

¢

Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 7/23/2025 10:00:07 PM

‘Inmate Count: 128

‘Last Name
FAHLSING

FLORES

GARCIA VELAZCO

GATES
GERST
GLOVER
GRONAU
HARDING
HARP
HART
HEARD
HILL

HOFFERBER

HOFFMAN
HOILAND
HULL
HUNTER
JACKSON
JOHNSON
JURADO
KLINDT
KNIGHT
KRAMER
KRUEGER
KRUSE
LARA
LARSON

v1.1 3/25

First Name
Deavan

Javier
Antonio
Dalvin
John
Kiasia
Trenton
Michael
Jayson
Steven
Marius
Leaaron
Jeremy
Nicole

Nels
Lawrence
Roshawnta
Ramone
Christopher
Jordin
Christopher
Jovan
Charles
Jake
Daniel
Dionicio
Elliot

Ml
Jae

Steven
Dejesus
Davonte
Albert
Lashae
Earl
Brandon
Dean
Lamont
L
Jo-Si-As
John Loyal
Amy
Rainer
Barnard
Rochelle
Dj'zahn
Michael
Refugio
John
Joshua
Alton
Joseph
Joseph

Morrow
Michael

JID #
J00022701

J00014268
J00002174
J00023477
J00018672
J00017222
J00007187
J00012758
J00017475
J00021156
J00023886
J00020986
J00000234
J00022537
J00018936
J00022605
J00025006
J00022036
J00015070
JO0008064
J00024353
J00019406
J00019289
J00001045
J00025058
JO0000380
J00024946

Booking Date |Booking#

04/19/25
05/23/25
03/17/25
07/13/25
07/23/25
05/21/25
05/15/25
02/01/25
05/15/25
07/16/25
07/23/25
07/21/25
06/09/25
06/21/25
07/21/25
07/01/25
07/18/25
07/18/24
04/24/25
07/10/25
04/25/25
08/11/23
06/09/25
07/01/25
07/23/25
07/14/25
07/09/25

DATE 07/23/2025 TIME 10:00:07

2504275
2505314
2503256
2507208
2507357
2505285
2505220
2502002
2505218
2507251
2507364
2507325
2506133
2506280
2507324
2507008
2507269
2407276
2504380
2507154
2504403
2308131
2506131
2507011
2507368
2507220
2507144

Release Est. |# Days ‘

08/02/25

08/01/25

09/21/25

01/01/00

95
61
128
10

63
69
172
69

44
32

22

370
90
13
89
712
44
22

14
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

m Washington County Jail
SN STARg

TP
c& P& = 15015 62nd St. N,
\@ 7 Stillwater, MN 55082

BN 655000 Active Inmates as of: 7/23/2025 10:00:07 PM
‘Inmate Count: 128 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘
LASSITER Willie Charles J00008356 07/11/25 2507172 12
LEGESE Kanani Mekonen J00019793 07/09/25 2507137 14
LESTER Amarjah Anthony J00020461 12/22/23 2312337 579
Lezah
LEWIS Michael J00024940 07/09/25 2507124 14
LOFQUIST Tyler James J00022262 07/11/25 2507170 12
MALLARD Jamisha Shanay J00001744 07/08/25 2507118 15
MALONE Devione Leeante J00020400 03/12/24 2403142 498
MANNING Lamar Anthony J00013892 05/12/25 2505171 72
Markie
MANYINSA George Nyagaka J00013752 06/19/25 2506256 07/28/25 34
MATHER LYMON Terrence Jacquise J00018735 02/13/25 2502222 160
MATTHEWS Barbara Renell J00007257 07/23/25 2507358 08/09/25 0
MCBAIN James Arthur J00022021 07/17/24 2407255 371
MEDENWALDT Gustav Christian J00002052 05/23/25 2505330 61
MEYER Simon Grant J00025036 07/20/25 2507313 3
MOBLEY Douglas Levon J00019931 10/15/23 2310204 647
MOE Jerry Joice J00009143 07/14/25 2507218 9
MONTEZ Ciara Maija J00022665 07/23/25 2507359 0
MONTGOMERY Justen Majerus J00025038 07/20/25 2507316 01/01/00
MOORE Eugene Daruis J00024484 05/08/25 2505121 76
MURRAY Shane Richard J00016550 07/20/25 2507315 07/29/25 3
NEGRON James Nicolas J00024260 07/23/25 2507363 0
NELSON Robert J J00024330 04/23/25 2504358 91
NEWMAN Aldean Charles J00024246 07/11/25 2507175 12
NIX Avante Maurice J00021480 02/04/25 2502056 169
OHLROGGE Lisa Jean J00006949 07/07/25 2507103 07/26/25 16
ORTIZ Dakar Manuel J00023465 01/07/25 2501107 09/05/25 197

v1.1 3/25 DATE 07/23/2025 TIME 10:00:07 PAGE3 OF 5



ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

m Washington County Jail
SN STARg

TP
c& P& = 15015 62nd St. N,
\@ 7 Stillwater, MN 55082

651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 7/23/2025 10:00:07 PM

"
‘Inmate Count: 128
‘Last Name First Name Ml
ORTIZ ROBLES William Andres
PADRON Andriu Javier
Chacare
PHIPPS Sha Marcus
Clayton
RAGLAND Jaterious Elihu
REGAN Michael Thomas
REGISTER Chad Joseph
RICE Jamaal Rashad
ROLLINS Shemaca Chanel
ROY Kale Devlin
RUTSKE Aaron Ryan
SCHILLE BURGESS Christopher Ryan
SCHOENECKER James Patrick
SCHOLZz Marguerite Louise
SCHWENDEMAN Cody John
SCOTT Jeffrey Wayne
SCOTT Pretesha Lene
SEALANDER Carl Gustaf 4Th
SEALS Daevon Jartarin
Monte
SHAW Chris O'brien
SHEA Nickolas Wilson
SHEPPARD Alvera Lillian
SHORTER Darkese Deshawn
SHORTER Deontai Michael Eric
SIMPSON Ronald Clifford
SMITH Taylo Elijah
SNOW Jeffrey David

JID #
J00019578

J00024540

J00024468

J00024999
J00011560
J00025054
J00021647
J00016207
J00014295
J00022863
J00010991
JO0019576
J00013019
J00025022
J00013187
JO0001090
J00021010
J00020689

J00018568
J00011845
J00017629
J00024307
J00022884
J00016985
J00024148
JO0024636

Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

07/16/25
05/17/25

07/22/25

07/17/25
07/09/25
07/23/25
09/03/24
06/25/25
05/07/25
07/22/25
07/22/25
07/11/25
07/23/25
07/19/25
07/17/25
07/16/25
07/22/25
07/23/25

04/30/23
09/11/24
07/14/25
04/20/25
10/29/24
07/23/25
04/02/25
05/29/25

v1.1 3/25 DATE 07/23/2025 TIME 10:00:07

2507248
2505237

2507349

2507256
2507136
2507355
2409045
2506336
2505107
2507341
2507344
2507168
2507365
2507294
2507263
2507249
2507339
2507361

2304430
2409177
2507219
2504307
2410438
2507369
2504022
2505421

08/16/25

08/03/25
08/10/25

08/08/25

08/08/25

08/09/25
01/01/00

7
67

14

323
28
77

=

o »r N O M~ O

815
315

94
267

112
55
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Active Inmates as of: 7/23/2025 10:00:07 PM

m Washington County Jail
C'\%h%g \? 15015 62nd St. N.
‘Inmate Count: 128
‘Last Name First Name Ml
SOFIE Hollie Marie
SPEAK Andrea Lynn
STRUNGE Morgan Gabrielle
SUTMAR Ryan Gordon
TAKEN ALIVE Tana Marie
THOMPSON Larry Dawyane
THOMPSON Lindsey Anne
TRAINOR David Matthew
VANG Blong
VARGAS VEGA Chara
VILLANUEVA Angel Ariel
TORRES
WAGNER Haydn Benjamina
WASHINGTON Diontae Lovelle
WERTMAN Catherine Joy
WIDME Paul Oliver
WIDMER Kevin Michael
WILEY Billy Ray
WILLIAMS Ricky Deangelo
WUNDERLICH Trevor Joseph
YANG Chi Meng
YEK Kuong Pong
ZWACK Angela Jane

v1.1 3/25

JID #
J00016266

J00008748
J00024523
J00025053
J00019527
J00017808
J00018614
J00014144
J00022885
J00024828
J00014909

J00011141
J00016851
J00022770
J00021122
J00020901
J00024935
JO0003634
J00009455
J00020040
J00023426
J00025003

Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

07/18/25
07/23/25
07/22/25
07/22/25
07/23/25
04/19/25
05/12/25
07/22/25
10/29/24
06/25/25
07/22/25

07/18/25
01/21/25
07/13/25
07/22/25
07/07/25
07/09/25
04/15/25
09/18/24
07/14/25
07/17/25
07/17/25

DATE 07/23/2025 TIME 10:00:07

2507278
2507354
2507347
2507350
2507360
2504294
2505174
2507340
2410439
2506335
2507348

2507279
2501307
2507203
2507352
2507102
2507126
2504218
2409284
2507224
2507258
2507261

01/01/00
08/12/25

01/01/00

08/16/25

07/25/25

5

o + +—, O

183
10

16
14
99
308
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